
Cadishead Primary School  

2023-2034 Diary Dates 
 

Autumn 1 

Date Event 

Tuesday 5th September School Re-opens 

Friday 15th September Year Group newsletters via Dojo 

Tuesday 26th September European Day of Languages 

Friday 6th October (2.30pm) 5S class assembly  

Friday 20th October (2.30pm) 6H class assembly 

Friday 20th October School Closes 

Autumn 2 

Monday 11th October (9.30am) SEND Parent / Carer meet up 

Monday 30th October School closed - INSET 

Tuesday 31st October School Re-opens 

Friday 3rd November Year Group Newsletters via Dojo 

Friday 10th November (2.30pm) 4W class assembly 

13th November Anti-Bullying week 

Monday 13th & Wednesday 15th 

November 

Parents Evenings 

Date to be confirmed Children In Need 

Friday 24th November (2.30pm) 6J class assembly 

8th December (AM) Nursery & Reception Christmas 

Performance 

12th December (PM) Year 4 Christmas Performance 

13th December (PM) Year 2 Christmas Performance 

14th December – all day Christmas Party Day (non-uniform) 

15th December School closes 

Spring 1 

Wednesday 3rd January School Re-opens 

Friday 5th January Year Group newsletters via Dojo 

11th January at 9.15am Panto (Aladdin)  

Friday 19th January (2.30pm) 4H class assembly 

Friday 2nd February (2.30pm) 3D class assembly 

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day 

Tuesday 6th February (3.30pm) SEND Parent / Carer meet up 

Friday 9th February (2.30pm) 5W class assembly 

Friday 16th February School closes 

Spring 2 



Monday 26th February  School Re-opens 

Friday 1st March Year Group Newsletters via Dojo 

Thursday 7th March  World Book Day (Dress up) 

Friday 8th March Short Reports sent out via Dojo 
Monday 11th & Wednesday 13th March Parents Evenings 

Friday 22nd March Non-uniform Day (bring an egg) 

Friday 22nd March  3C class assembly 

Wednesday 27th March Easter Egg Bingo (evening) 

Thursday 28th March  Egg competition / bonnet parade 

Thursday 28th March  School closes 

Summer 1 

Monday 15th April School re-opens 

Friday 19th April Year Group Newsletters via Dojo 

Friday 3rd May (2.30pm) 2B class assembly 

May 13th Y6 SATS week 

May 13th - 17th Children’s Mental Health Week 

Date to be confirmed Comic Relief 

Friday 24th May History Day (Dress up) 

Friday 24th May  School closes 

Summer 2 

Wednesday 5th June School re-opens 

Wednesday 5th June (2pm) SEND Parent / Carer meet up 

Friday 7th June Year Group Newsletters via dojo 

Friday 7th June NSPCC Childhood Day 
Monday 17th – Wednesday 19th June  Y6 Colomendy Residential 

Week commencing Monday  

17th June  

Sports Week (one day of sport per 

class / year group) 

Tuesday 18th June (AM) 

Wednesday 19th June (AM) 

Wednesday 19th June (PM) 

Friday 21st June (AM) 

Nursery & Reception Sports Day 

Years 3 & 4 Sports Day 

Years 1 & 2 Sports Day 

Years 5 & 6 Sports Day 

Wednesday 19th June (4pm) New Nursery parents meeting 

Friday 21st June (2.30pm) 2S class assembly 
Tuesday 25th – Wednesday 26th June Y4 Tattenhall Residential 

Friday 5th July (2.30pm) 1G class assembly 

Wednesday 10th July SEN Parent Drop-In  

Tuesday 16th July (PM) Class swaps 

Thursday 18th July (PM) Y6 Leavers Performance for parents 

Friday 19th July Reports sent out via Dojo 



Wednesday 24th July (AM) End of year achievement assembly 

Wednesday 24th July School closes 
 


